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MILAHA TURKIYE-EGYPT EXPRESS | MTX

SERVICE STRENGTHS
• Strategic Turkish export locations - 

now also Izmir.
• Direct connection to/from Egypt.
• Multiple transshipment options 

between Black Sea and East 
Mediterranean.

SERVICE PROFILE
Number of vessels: 1
Number of reefer plugs: 90 
Nominal capacity: 1015 TEUs
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SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION

Number of vessels: 2
Number of reefer plugs: 200 to 250
Nominal capacity: 1206 – 1,606 TEUS

Service Profile.

ALEXANDRIA

DUBAI
Customer Service
T: +971 44078400
csfeederdubai@milaha.com

DUBAI
Aditi Uday Marathe
T: +971 44078431
M: +971 561761563
amarathe@milaha.com

DUBAI DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423
M:+971 561376090
rsaleeb@milaha.com

EGYPT
Jihad Dagher
T: +20 3 484 20 33/112
M: +20 12 2215 8588
egy.jihad.dagher@lam-world.com

TURKIYE                                       TURKIYE
Ms. Pelin Sarac                              Yusuf Erişkin
T: +90 8502884999/751          M:+905498319388

tur.yusuf.eriskin@mlh-shipping.comM: +90 5498263743
                 pelin.sarac@mlh-shipping.com

DOHA
Nehme Rahal
T: +974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com

 
 

Shurleen May Parroco 
T: +971 44078424
M: +971 502914946
SParroco@Milaha.com

 
 

DOHA
Peter Henri Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com

DUBAI
Mostafa Mohamed Nasr Sarhan
M: +971 558477165 
MSarhan@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Marcia Gerardine Morris 
M: +971 566688919  
MDcoutho@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Yogesh Konda 
M: +971585390610
ykonda@milaha.com

MILAHA’S  STANDALONE SERVICE LINKING TURKIYE↔ EGYPT


